REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC01371670
2 GC01454214
3 GC01026810

GC01804120
GC01147251

6 GC01806689
7 GC01017603

GC01184366
GC01010413
GC01795521
GC01791042
GC01140583
GC01366247

14 GC01145983

GC55129456
GC01094996
GC01028595
GC10911636
GC55159530
GC01192771

21 GC01052017

GC03020084
GC01134901
GC01450942
GC01186951
GC01190045
GC01364960
GC01462939

29 GC01422305

GC01506401
GC01925420
GC01245269
GC01053423

34 GC02024406

GC01243772
GC01811910
GC01406649
GC55913143
GC01318188

40 GC01054156

GC01319894
GC01696278
GC01443217
GC01782536
GC01241917

UNIGALIA

18 0 19 de Mayo de 2018
CLASIFICACION HANDICAP INDISTINTA

Edad Sex

Nombre

MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA

DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR
RODRIGUEZ MININO, ANGEL
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA
BOADO MONTERO, LUIS

SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO
POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL
JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO

LOPEZ.VALCARCEL CERQUEIRA,JUAN M.

FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA
NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN

SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL
RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA
MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, BERNARDO
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO

COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
AMOR LOBO, TERESA

TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

ULLOA AYORA,SANTIAGO

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO

PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER

OROZCO DE LAS HERAS, CARMELO
MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
COIRA TORRES, JAIME

MAGALLANES , MARIANO

RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO

Hex

22,6
15,6
10,8
11,8
13,2
8,4
4,3
5,2
4,7
10,5
11,4
19,6
23,8
12,6
14,8
16
16,8
18
26,3
27,5
6,6
11,6
13
12,4
16,7
19,2
20,2
23,9
4,3
12,1
15,6
16,3
17,9
4,3
10,5
16,9
17,1
21,3
27,9
6,8
11,3
12,2
13,7
13,3
17,2
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Hpu

24
17
12
13
15
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4
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5
12
13
21
26
14
17
18
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20
30
30

7
13
14
14
19
22
23
26

4
13
17
18
19

4
12
18
19
24
30

7
13
14
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15
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Total

45
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41
41
41
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
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33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32



GC01502936
GC01791053
48 GC01203285
GC01801061
GC01462938
GC01898070
52 CM01033786
GC01320921
GC01239880
GC01920582
GC01240559
GC01791048
58 GC01056933
GC01021828
GC01109113
GC01126542
GC01198871
63 GC01699946
GC01199436
65 GC01098436
GC51378932
GC01089790
GC01458656
69 GC05091913
GC01920906
GC01242102
GC01194154
73 GC55422018
GC01108087
GC05763495
GC01101411
GC55053525
GC01904708
79 GCO1315536
GC10744617
81 GC01903342
82 GC01094974
GC55367824
GC01189593
GC55157988
GC07109361
GC55362110
GC10090677
GC01756279
GC55423765

ROIG MARINO,PABLO

FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN
FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO
PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO

ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA

FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
LLORCA MANEIRO ANA

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA

RIAL NINE, JUAN MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE

MUNOZ AGIUS, SONSOLES

POMBO LIRIA, ALVARO

SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
MUNOZ AGIUS, AMPARO

GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO

DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO

FONTAN DOMINGUEZ, MANUEL
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
MERINO GIL, MIGUEL ANGEL
VAZQUEZ CASTRO, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX

TORRE NIETO, GERMAN DE LA
LOPEZ PATO, J.LANTONIO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL

GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

17,8
26,2
19,1
21,1
23,5
29,2
9,7
12,7
16,8
18,7
26,5
26,5
4,3
10,1
14,1
23,2
22,2
26,5
29,8
14,6
19,5
19,5
28,8
11
13,6
16,8
19,3
4,1
13,1
18,6
19,5
26
28
10,2
27,7
35
5,5
7,3
13,7
14,7
17,5
21,2
25,7
10,9
11,7

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Licencia

1 GC01017603
2 GC01184366
GC01010413
4 GC01422305
GC02024406

Nombre

BOADO MONTERO, LUIS
SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
ULLOA AYORA,SANTIAGO

Hex
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S M
M M
S M
M M
M M

Cat

N P, NN -

20
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11
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11
16
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30
32
16
22
22
31
12
15
19
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15
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29
30
11
30
37
6 Dsc
8 Dsc
15 Dsc
16 Dsc
20 Dsc
24 Dsc
29 Ret
12 N.P
13 N.P

Hpu

E RS 2 BV B

32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
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24
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16

Total

33
32
32
30
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6 GC01026810
GC01806689

8 GC01804120
GC01052017
10 GC01454214
GC01147251
GC01054156
GC01056933
14 GC01795521
15 GC01791042
16 GC03020084
17 GC01134901
GC01145983
GC55422018
20 GC01371670
GC01450942
GC01319894
GC01506401
GC01243772
25 GC01094996
GC01696278
27 GC55129456
GC01443217
GC01782536
CM01033786
GC01021828
32 GC10911636
GC01245269
GC01925420
GC01315536
36 GC01406649
GC01186951
GC01028595
GC01811910
GC01320921
41 GC01140583
GC01053423
GC01109113
GC05091913
45 GC01098436
46 GC01190045
GC01502936
GC01241917
GC01239880
GC01108087
51 GC01920582
GC01920906
53 GC01364960
GC01203285
GC01242102
56 GC01192771
GC01366247
GC55913143

GC01801061
60 GC55159530
GC01462939

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA
LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR
NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN

DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL

RODRIGUEZ MININO, ANGEL

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO

SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL
RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA
MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO

COIRA TORRES, JAIME

MAGALLANES , MARIANO
FERNANDEZ SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO
LLORCA MANEIRO ANA

JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

AMOR LOBO, TERESA

GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE

CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO

MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE
MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL
PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO

POMBO LIRIA, ALVARO

FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, BERNARDO
ROIG MARINO,PABLO

RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
PRADO GONZALEZ, MANUEL GONZALO
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO
CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO

PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO

FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER

DEL FEDELE, MONICA
LOPEZ.VALCARCEL CERQUEIRA,JUAN M.
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA MARIA
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14,6
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16,8
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26,3
23,9
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24
14
13
13
12
18
14
17
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15
11
11
20
18
17
11
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19
19
18
14
21
19
16
12
16
22
20
19
19
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15
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19
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29
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26
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16
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
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GC01198871
GC01194154
GC01101411
65 GC51378932
66 GC01791048
GC01318188
GC01462938
GC01126542
GC01089790
GC05763495
72 GC01791053
GC01898070
GC01240559
75 GC10744617
GC01699946
GC55053525
78 GC01199436
GC01458656
80 GC01904708
81 GC01903342
82 GC55362110
GC07109361
GC55157988
GC01189593
GC55367824
GC01094974
GC10090677
GC55423765
GC01756279

RIAL NINE, JUAN MANUEL

FONTAN DOMINGUEZ, MANUEL
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS

FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL
OROZCO DE LAS HERAS, CARMELO
ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS

MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
FDEZ DE LA VEGA GUERRA-CAMPOS, JUAN
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE

ALVAREZ LEAL, ALODIA
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE

MERINO GIL, MIGUEL ANGEL

MUNOZ AGIUS, SONSOLES

MURNOZ AGIUS, AMPARO

VAZQUEZ CASTRO, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ PATO, J.ANTONIO

TORRE NIETO, GERMAN DE LA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL

MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
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23,5
23,2
19,5
18,6
26,2
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35
21,2
17,5
14,7
13,7
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5,5
25,7
11,7
10,9
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21,3 S

13,8 S
7,4 M
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